1
IES6100 Series
DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting
8/9 Fiber/Copper Port Layer 2 Managed Industrial Ethernet WiFi Switch
 Support 2 2.4G WIFI antenna interfaces
 Support wireless AP and bridge work modes
 Support 2/3 100M fiber ports (1x9) and 6 100M copper ports
 Adopt patented Ring technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing, automatic

Warranty 5 years
6
Ordering Information
Available Models
100M
Copper Port
100M Fiber
Port
Antenna
Interface
Power Supply
IES6100-6T3F-2LV-N 6 3 ―
12/24/48VDC
(9~60VDC), dual
power supply
IES6100-6T3F-HV-N 6 3 ―
220VAC/DC
(85~264VAC/DC)
IES6100-6T2F-W2-2LV-N 6 2 2
12/24/48VDC
(9~60VDC), dual
power supply
IES6100-6T2F-W2-HV-N 6 2 2
220VAC/DC
(85~264VAC/DC)
Accessory Information
Type P/N Gain (dBi) Quantity (pcs) Remark